GND
Link
Ready Power
Reset
Run Console
DB9
RX TX
Terminal

Numéro d'article
Part number
Typenbezeichnung
Désignation
Part reference
720 200 032 RIS-1613-400 Industrial TCP/IP Interface
Comment
The Industrial TCP/IP Interface needs a power supply in the range 9 to 48VDC or 8 to 24VAC. Contrinex recom-
mends the use of a 24VDC power supply which will also supply its RFID systems.
Page �
DHCP Gateway
PC, PLC Printer
I/O
IP Address
194.235.6.64
IP Address
194.235.6.162
Client
Serial Server
DHCP Server
IP Address
IP Address
194.235.6.35
IP Address
TCP/IP
protocol
RS485
Ethernet
Contrinex
RFID System
IP Address
194.235.6.161
Subnet 194.235.6
Industrial
TCP / IP
Interface
RIS-1016-400
Operating principle
Block diagram of an Ethernet network
Ethernet (also known as international standard ISO/IEC 8802-3) is a standard data transmission for local area
network (LAN) based on the following principle: all machines on an Ethernet network are connected to one line
of communication made up of cylindrical cables.
Figure below shows an Ethernet network.
Description
All entities connected to the network have an IP address.
DHCP (Dynamic Host Configuration Protocol) server automatically assigns an IP address to a machine when
this one is connected to the network.
It is possible to have multiple subnets. Gateways between the subnets allows them to communicate together.
The client (PC, PLC, etc) can communicate with Contrinex RFID system through the serial server (TCP/IP in-
terface) using a TCP/IP protocol.
Connecting the hardware for a Low Frequency (LF) application
GND
Link
Ready Power
Reset
Run Console
DB9
RX TX
Terminal
Ethernet
AC In
AC/DC+ In
Backup DC+ In